Legacy Preparatory Charter Academy Plano 
2018-2019 Contact List
601 Accent Dr. Plano TX 75075
Phone: 469-287-8532/Fax: 469-461-0795

Nicole May-Director: nmay@legacypca.com
Roxanne Borrego-Office Manager: rborrego@legacypca.com
Katie Moore- Registrar: kmoore@legacypca.com
Cynthia Ferguson -School Nurse: cferguson@legacypca.com
Amelia Zambrano-Counselor K-8/504: azambrano@legacypca.com

Kindergarten 
Marien Bravo (KA) – mbravo@legacypca.com  
Sandra Gomez (KB)- sgomez@legacypca.com

1st Grade
Aurora Ramirez (1A) – aramirez.daguila@legacypca.com
Charlstie Patterson (1B) – cpatterson@legacypca.com

2nd Grade
Nuria Giraldo (2A)- ngiraldo@legacypca.com
Ana Fabuel (2B)- afabuel@legacypca.com

3rd Grade
Azalia Medina (3A) – amedina@legacypca.com
Justina Saji (3B) – jsaji@legacypca.com

4th/5th Grade
Tomas Bueno (Science) - tbueno@legacypca.com
Bylee Montgomery (ELA)- bmontgomery@legacypca.com	
Aitor Castro (S.S.) - acastro@legacypca.com	
Camille Hathorn (Math) - chathorn@legacypca.com

6th Grade
Tenedra Lindsay (Math/Science) – tlindsay@legacypca.com
Ramon Alarcon (ELAR/S.S./Spanish)- ralarcon@legacypca.com

7th/8th Grade
Moises Pagan (ELA)- mpagan@legacypca.com
James Pacheco (Science)- jpacheco@legacypca.com
Joey Bagby (Math)- sbagby@legacypca.com
Jerry Newman (IT)- jnewman@legacypca.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jason Kotranski (S.S.)- jkotranski@legacypca.com

9th/10th /11th/12th Grade
Ron Kern (Health Science) - rkern@legacypca.com
Brandi Weaver (ELA/S.S.) – bweaver@legacypca.com
Jorge Munoz (IT) - jmunoz@legacypca.com
LaDachia Cain (Science) - lcain@legacypca.com
Ashley Derrick (Math) – aderrick@legacypca.com
Edgardo Torres (Spanish) – etorres@legacypca.com
	


Specials
Jose Barreto (PE K-5) – jrbarreto@legacypca.com
Adrian Gonzalez (PE 6-12) – ahelguera@legacypca.com
Nolan Mueller (Art) - nmueller@legacypca.com
Erin Ottman (Music) - eottman@legacypca.com

